
A DIVISION OF KIYSTONE RV COMPAh:Y

PO BOX 2000 - GOSHEN, tN" 46527- 2000

Astoria 260RK - Fifth Wheel Base price: 61,464

Serial Number: TZ91 5297
VIN: 4YDFAAM21TZ915297
Sales order 6273047

Product Year: 2026
Model: AA260RK26

lnterior: Shale

Equipment List
Decor-Astoria-Shale
Premium Package
Slideout Awning Discount
2nd A/C
Washer/Dryer Prep
50 AMP Service wi 2nd A,/C Prep
Solar Panel System
LED TV

0

6,400
-640
952
240
504
480
840

Theater Seating
Automatic Leveling System
Secure Stance Step
,15K A/C
Slideout Awning
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

440
3,200

312
288
640

0
168

0

Total Options: 13,824

Man ufactu rer Suggesfed Retail Price

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
Total Options;

Discount:

6',1,464

13,824

-6,400

Total: 68,888
Destination and Prep Charge: _( ZJ \

Total MSRP:'1\, t&
The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. IVSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.


