## A DIVISION OF KEYSTONE RV COMPANY

## PO BOX 2000 - GOSHEN, IN. 46527-2000

Serial Number: TZ915297

VIN:

Sales order

4YDFAAM21TZ915297

6273047

Product Year: 2026 Model: AA260RK26

Interior: Shale

Astoria 260RK - Fifth Wheel

Base price:

61,464

Equipment List				
Decor - Astoria - Shale	0	Theater Seating		440
Premium Package	6,400	Automatic Leveling System		3,200
Slideout Awning Discount	-640	Secure Stance Step		312
2nd A/C	952	15K A/C		288
Washer/Dryer Prep	240	Slideout Awning		640
50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep	504	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf		0
Solar Panel System	480	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		168
LED TV	840			0
			Total Options:	13,824

## Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC

806 Stanley Helena, MT 59601

Base price: **Total Options:** 

61,464 13,824

Discount:

-6,400

Total:

68,888

Destination and Prep Charge: 5237

Total MSRP: 74,120

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.